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Kit Suppliers Products Kits Web Link Origin Link to Instructions

Arizona Silhouette Berea & PSI Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.arizonasilhouette.com/category/pen-kits.html USA https://www.arizonasilhouette.com/INSTRUCTIONS.html
Axminster PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.axminstertools.com/us/shop-by-interest/woodturning/woodturning-kits/pen-pencil-kits UK Available at kit level

Bear Tooth Woods Berea & PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.beartoothwoods.com/catalog/index.php?cPath=21 USA https://www.beartoothwoods.com/catalog/faq.php
Beaufort Ink Beaufort Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.beaufortink.co.uk/pen-kits UK https://www.beaufortink.co.uk/instructions-and-downloads
Berea Hardwoods Berea & PSI Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.bereahardwoods.com/pen-kit/supplies/pen-kits.html USA http://www.bereahardwoods.com/instructions.html

Brass N’ Stuff PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.brassnstuff.com.au/Pen-Making UK http://www.brassnstuff.com.au/product_pdf

Bullseye Turning Supply Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://bullseyeturningsupply.com/collections/pen-components USA Available at kit level

Carbatec Berea & PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.carbatec.com.au/search?ProductSearch=pen%20kit Australia Available at kit level

Carpentry Store Craft Pro & PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic https://www.thecarpentrystore.com/c/pen-kits/474 UK Available at kit level

Carrolls Woodcraft Supplies Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.cwsonline.com.au/shop/category/pen-kits Australia https://www.cwsonline.com.au/instructions-—-manuals.html
Classic Nib Fountain Pens, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks, Tubes, Inks https://www.classicnib.com/component-sets-kits USA https://www.classicnib.com/instructions-and-videos

Craft Supplies Dayacom, PSI Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.woodturnerscatalog.com/c/1/Pen-Kits USA Available at kit level

Creative Pen Kits Kits, Wood Blanks http://www.creativepenkits.com/pen-kits/ UK Available at kit level

Crooked Mill Woodworking Kits, Wood Blanks https://crookedmill.com USA Available at kit level

CS Crafts Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.cscrafts.co.uk/pen_kit_uk UK No Link to Instructions

Dayacom Industries Dayacom Kits, Acrylic Blanks http://www.dayacom.com.tw Taiwan No Link to Instructions

Drechselholzversand Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://drechselholzversand.de/ Germany No Link to Instructions

Drechselstube Neckarsteinach Kits, Wood Blanks https://www.drechselstube.de/zubehoer/schreibgeraete-und-zubehoer/ Germany https://www.drechselstube.de/medien/dns-bauplaene/
Exotic Blanks Dayacom, Berea, PSI & Rizheng Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.exoticblanks.com/pen-kits/ USA https://www.exoticblanks.com/instructions-and-amp-sds.html
Feines Holz Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.feinesholz.de/en/pen-making/ Germany Available at kit level

Fournitures Specialisees Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://ftfi.fr/bois/articles/tournage/les-stylos/tous-nos-modeles-M-S.htm France Available at kit level

Gary Pye Woodturning Dayacom Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks http://www.garypye.com/pen-kits-dayacom-c49/ Australia Available at kit level

Gerhard Liebensteiner Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.liebensteiner-shop.de/schreibgeraete/ Germany https://www.liebensteiner-shop.de/downloads/

Golden Nib Dayacom, PSI Kits, Parts, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://thegoldennib.com/pen-kits-parts/ USA No Link to Instructions

Greenvill Crafts Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.greenvill.co.uk/collections/pen-turning-kits UK No Link to Instructions

Grizzly Industrial PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.grizzly.com/search?g=pen+kits USA Available at kit level

Houtdraaiwerken Pen Kits

Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks

https://www.houtdraaiwerken-penkits.nl/

Netherlands

https://www.houtdraaiwerken-penkits.nl/en/assembly-instructions/

Hut Products Berea Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks http://www.hutproducts.com/departments.asp?dept=2 USA Available at kit level
Jacques Coulombe Ltée PSI Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks http://www.jacquescoulombe.com/pens.htm Canada No Link to Instructions
Kallenshaan Woods PSI Kits & Lazer Cut Inlay Blanks https://www.kallenshaanwoods.com/category/all-pen-kits.html USA https://www.kallenshaanwoods.com/library.php
Kens Kits Kits, Wood Blanks https://kenskits.com.au/ Australia No Link to Instructions
Klingspore’s Woodworking Kits, Wood Blanks https://www.woodworkingshop.com/turning/pen-turning/ USA Available at kit level
KMS Tools Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks https://www.kmstools.com/search/?q=pen-+kits Canada Available at kit level

La Maison Du Tournage Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks https://maisondutournage.com/387-tournage-de-stylos France No Link to Instructions
La Truciolara Kits http://www.la-truciolara.eu/content/prodotti.php?lang=fr&cid=51 Italy No Link to Instructions
Lau Lau Woodworks Dayacom Pens https://www.laulaupenkits.com Hawaii No Link to Instructions
Lazerlinez Inlay kits, TBC Bushings, Parts, Wood Blanks https://www.lazerlinez.com/collections/inlay-kits USA Available at kit level
Lee Valley Berea Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.leevalley.com/en-us/search#q=pen%20kits&sort=relevancy&numberOfResults=24 Canada Available at kit level
Maene Machines PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.smaenemachines.be/houtdraaien/pen-kits-houtdraaien/ Belgium No Link to Instructions
Mayama Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.mayama.com.au/product-category/pen-kits-and-accessories/ Australia No Link to Instructions
McKenzie Penworks LaserLinez Kits & Acrylic Blanks https://www.mckenziepenworks.com/collections/pen-kits USA No Link to Instructions
MK-Kleinkunst Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.mk-kleinkunst.com/ Germany Available at kit level

Mr. Woodturner

PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks

http://www.mrwoodturner.co.za/index.php?main_page=index&cPath=2

South Africa

No Link to Instructions

Native Pens PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.nativepens.nz/rollerball-kits New Zealand https://www.nativepens.nz/instruction
0ld Fox Pen Blanks Bullet Pen Kits, Wood blanks http://www.oldfoxpenblanks.com/ Canada No Link to Instructions
Olivers Wood Turning Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.oliverswoodturning.co.uk/product-category/woodturning-accessories/pen-kits/ UK No Link to Instructions
Packard Woodworks Inc. PSI Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks https://www.packardwoodworks.com/pm-apenkit.html| USA No Link to Instructions
Peachtree PSI Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks https://www.ptreeusa.com/turn_projects_pen_kits_index.html| USA No Link to Instructions
Pen Crafts PSI & Rizheng Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks https://pencrafts.co.uk/store/index.php?route=product/category&path=177 UK No Link to Instructions
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Kit Suppliers Products Kits Web Link Origin Link to Instructions

Pen-Kits Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.pen-kits.co.uk/ UK https://www.pen-kits.co.uk/instructions.html

Pen Kit Mall PSI & Berea Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks https://penkitmall.com/pen-kits-accessories/ USA Available at kit level

Pen Kits Mall Rizheng Kits http://penkitsmall.com China Login Required - No Link to Instructions

Pen Kits.biz Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks, Clock Inserts http://penkits.biz/index.php?main_page USA No Link to Instructions

Penkitz and Bitz PSI & ? Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.penkitzandbitz.co.uk/pen-kits.html UK Available when added to cart

Penn State Industries Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.pennstateind.com/store/pen-kits.html USA https://www.pennstateind.com/library.php

Pop’s Shed Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.popsshed.com.au/Sub_Categories.aspx?cid=59 Australia https://www.popsshed.com.au/Sub_Categories.aspx?cid=61
Prestige-Woodworks Rizheng Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks https://prestige-woodworks.com/collections/pen-kits USA No Link to Instructions

Pro Kraft Procraft Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.prokraft.co.uk/search/for/pen+kit/ UK Available at kit level

Quality Woodworking Tools Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.quality-woodworking-tools.com/product-category/pen-kits-accessories/ UK No Link to Instructions

Rand B Crafts Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.randbcrafts.com/items/pen-kits USA No Link to Instructions

Rockler PSI & ? Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.rockler.com/wood-turning/pen-turning USA Available at kit level

Silver Pen Parts Silver Kits & Parts http://www silverpenparts.com USA No Instructions Available

SMA Diffusion Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://boutique.smadiffusion.com/index.cfm France No Link to Instructions

Steinert Drechselzentrum Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://drechslershop.de/en/projects/writing-implement/pen-kits/?p=1&0=8&n=48&s=151# Germany No Link to Instructions

Steve's Woodcraft Berea Kits, PSI, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.steveswoodcraft.com.au/collections/pen-kits Australia https://www.steveswoodcraft.com.au/pages/instructions
Stiles and Bates Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.stilesandbates.co.uk/pen-mechanism-kits-429.php UK Available at kit level

Strand Hardware

Toolmate Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks

https://www.strandhardware.co.za/filterSearch?q=pen+kit

South Africa

No Link to Instructions

Strongink Kits, Acrylic Blanks https://www.strongink.com.cn/category-53-b0-Pen+Kits.html China No Link to Instructions

Tasmanian Turning Supplies Kits, Wood Blanks, Clock Inserts https://www.tasturningsupplies.com.au/pen-kits/ Australia No Link to Instructions

Taylors Mirfield Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://taylorsmirfield.co.uk UK https://taylorsmirfield.co.uk/pages/instructions

The Wood Turning Store PSI & Berea Kits, Wood & Acylic Pre-finished Blanks https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/pen-making/pens-pencil-kits/ USA https://www.thewoodturningstore.com/pen-kit-gallery-with-instructions/
Timber Turners PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks http://www.timberturners.com/PenKits-s/23.htm USA No Link to Instructions

Timberbits Dayacomm & PSI Kits, Wood, Acrylic & Artisan Blanks https://www.timberbits.com/pen-kits-and-pen-making-hand-turned-pens.html Australia https://www.timberbits.com/page/instructions/

™S Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks http://www.tournage-mecanismes-stylos.fr/ France No Link to Instructions

Turners Retreat PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.turners-retreat.co.uk/pen-making/c17?filter=1&f_category=61&f_price=0-100 UK https://www.turners-retreat.co.uk/information/instructions

Turners Toolbox Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks http://www.turnerstoolbox.com/product-category/pen-turning/ UK No Link to Instructions

Turners Warehouse Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.turnerswarehouse.com/ USA https://www.turnerswarehouse.com/pages/instructions-and-info-sheets
Turners Workshop PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www2.theturnersworkshop.co.uk/shop/pen-kits.html (UK) No Link to Instructions

UK Pen Blanks Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.ukpenblanks.co.uk/cat/pen-kits/ UK https://support.greenvill.co.uk/article/53/instructions

West Country Machinery PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.machinery4wood.co.uk/ UK Available at kit level

WH Creations Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.whcreations.co.uk/ UK No Link to Instructions

William Wood-Write Berea & PSI Kits, Wood, Acrylic Blanks & Artisan Blanks https://www.penblanks.ca/ballpoint-pen-kits/ Canada https://www.penblanks.ca/Instructions/

Williams Pens and Turning Taylors Mirfield Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://williamspensandturningsupplies.com/collections/taylors-mirfield-uk Australia https://williamspensandturningsupplies.com/pages/downloads

Willy Vanhoutte Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.willyvanhoutte.com/EN/webshop/pen-turning/1252 Belgium No Link to Instructions

Wood Blanks & Pen Kits

PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks

https://www.woodblanksandpenkits.nl/ons-assortiment/pen-en-overige-kits

Netherlands

https://www.woodblanksandpenkits.nl/ons-assortiment/montage-handleiding

Wood Pen Pro Kits, Parts, Wood, Acrylic Blanks & Artisan Blanks https://woodpenpro.com/products Hawaii Available at kit level

Wood Turningz PSI Kits & Berea, Wood, Acrylic Blanks & Artisan Blanks https://www.woodturningz.com/Pen_Kits.html USA Available at kit level

Wood Working Supplies Berea Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.woodworkingsuppliesqld.com.au/Pen-components2 Australia Available at kit level

Wood World of Texas Berea & PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://woodworldtx.com/collections/pen-blanks-1 USA https://woodworldtx.com/search?type=article%2Cpage%2Cproduct&q=instructions*
Woodchuckers PSI & Berea Kits, Wood and Acrylic Blanks, Resin https://woodchuckers.com/collections/ballpoint-pen-kits Canada Available at kit level

Woodcraft Berea & PSI Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.woodcraft.com/categories/pen-pencil-stylus-kits USA Available at kit level

Wood-N-Whimsies PSI & Berea Kits, Wood, Acrylic Blanks & Artisan Blanks https://www.woodnwhimsies.com/ USA https://www.woodnwhimsies.com/instru.html

Writing Turning Flipping Kits, Wood & Acrylic Blanks https://www.writingturningflipping.com/?cat=c20_Schreibgeraete-Bausaetze-schreibgeraete-bausaetze.html Germany No Link to Instructions

Xiamen Rizheng Industry Rizheng Kits http://www.penkits.com.cn/ China Login Required - No Link to Instructions
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